DS1000
1U 48-port 1GbE Data Center Switch
North America: (Toll Free) +1 888 899 9998  |  Global: +1 416 448 5800  |  contactus@celestica.com  |  celestica.com
Enterprise-Class Quality. Cloud Economics.
An Open Compute Project (OCP) accepted
design, the DS1000 Ethernet switch offers 48 x
10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 ports and 8 SFP+ ports
within a 1U form factor. With support for a

Safety: UL/CSA/IEC/EN 60950-1/62368-1
PSU: CE, CCC, KC, TUV, UL/cUL, BIS and BSMI
ORDER INFORMATION
R3059-F9022-A1: DS1000, 1U, 48x 1GbE + 8x
10GbE, COMe 4C/8GB-DDR/32GB-SSD (B2F)
R3059-F9021-A1: DS1000, 1U, 48x 1GbE + 8x
10GbE, COMe 4C/8GB-DDR/32GB-SSD (F2B)
FRU
R3059-F8001-01: AC PSU FRU, DS1000 F2B
R3059-F8002-01: AC PSU FRU, DS1000 B2F
Note: All specifications and figures are subject to change
without prior notice.
090924